## P200000091621

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PłCK-UI	P WAIT MAIL	
	(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions	s to Filing Officer:	
:		

Office Use Only



200353701862

10/00/20--01:03--052 \*\*67.50

N 20001/26326
Darite Thompson
(2/2/2020)

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Pil	Kliz Investr			
Enclosed are an origi	nal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	a check for 요	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☑ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	

FROM:	Mallory C James	
rkowi	Name (Printed or typed)	_
	2210 NW 7th Ct, Apt 4	
<del>_,,</del>	Address	_
	Fort Lauderdale,FL 33311	
	City, State & Zip	
	646-539-8177	
	Daytime Telephone number	
	PiklizInvestments@gmail.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	_

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corpora	Pikliz Inve	stment, Inc.	
ARTICLE II PRING	<u>CIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing addres	s, if different is:
2210 NW 7th	Ct Apt 4		
Fort Lauderda	lle, FL 33311		
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which	OSE the corporation is organized is:		
The corporatio	n may engage in any activ	vity or business pern	nitted under
the laws of the	State of Florida.		
<u>ARTICLE IV SHAR</u>	ES 1000 Common oboro	a nar valua CO O1	
The number of shares of	stock is: 1000 Common share	s par value 50.01	٠,
ARTICLE V INITIA	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
Name and Titl	e:Mallory C James D	Name and Title:	
Address	2210 NW 7th Ct Apt 4	Address:	
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311		
Name and Title	: Louisius Sanon P		
Address	2210 NW 7th Ct Apt 4	Address:	
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311		
		_	
Name and Title	;	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name and Ti	tle:1	Name and Title:
Address		
ARTICLE VI REC	GISTERED AGENT la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of th	e registered agent is:
Name:	Mallory C James	
Address:	2210 NW 7th Ct, Apt 4	
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311	
ARTICLE VII INC	<u>CORPORATOR</u>	
The name and address	ss of the Incorporator is:	••
Name:	Mallory C James	
Address:	2210 NW 7th Ct, Apt 4	•
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311	
ARTICLE VIII EF Effective date, if other	FECTIVE DATE: or than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date filing.)	is listed, the date must be specific and cannot l	oe more than five days prior or 90 days after the
•	erted in this black does not meet the applicable st	atutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
	tive date on the Department of State's records.	
Havina <b>h</b> een named a	is registered about to account service of process for	the above stated corporation at the place designated in this
	iur with and accept the appointment as registered	
Mollar	y (/mwa)	11/9/20
' 🗸	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this docume document to the Department	mt and affirm that the facts stated herein are tru irtment of State constitutes a third degree felony a	ie. I am aware that the false information submitted in a provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
$\sim 100$	Du Ilmos	11/9/20
Required Signature/li	ncorporator	Date